600 Male Club

Ethan Lower

Ben Thompson
Patrick Odom
Nicholas Welch
Joe Drew Il
Thomas Simpson
Spiros Schenk
Jonathan Holbrook
Cameron Pearce
Malik Jackson
Ryan Savoie
Joshua Welch
Kory Howard
Dwaine Beatty
Austin Smith
Mark Anderson

Gtr Atlanta USBC

Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Statesboro USBC

West Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Columbus USBC

Middle Georgia USBC
West Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC

Scholarships submitted to SMART

Georgia State USBC Club Scores - July 27, 2019

686
684
664
655
654
650
639
637
615
612
612
593
590
587
553
528

Scholarship
$ 160.00
$ 87.00
$ 65.00
$ 312.00



